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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

WO

81

97

WO

83

81

83

97

81

WO

81

81

83

85

84

85

97

98(4)

00 RET
町 山 佳 苗
針 生 仁 子

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

7

殿 山 Ｔ ・ Ｇ

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

幕 張 Ｇ Ｔ
Ｋ ｅ ｎ ’ ｓ

シ ュ ガ ー

10

11

12

荒 川 麻 由香
大 野 早 希

平 純 子
豊 澤 美 香

岡 村 浅 子
大 西 伸 子

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ
ｂ ａ ｙ ｆ ｆ

岩 館 智 美
田 辺 貴 子

ク ワ ト ロ

24

3

4

遠 藤 千 春
安 藤 ゆ き

ア ル ド ー ル

美 浜

5

6
Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ
ルネサンス鷹之台

横 山 か おり
斉 藤 沙 織

中 村 裕 子
黒 井 弘 子

17

18

19

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ
京 葉 銀 行

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

20

21

22

23

8

13

14

15

9

16

1

2

女子一般ダブルス

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｂ ｏ ｎ ｄ ｓ

伊藤　静花
松本　萌美

河 野 瞳
富 田 七 菜子

伊 藤 静 花
松 本 萌 美

伊藤　静花
松本　萌美

平　純子
豊澤　美香

中 山 芽 久美
千 葉 尚 美

大 野 志 穂
川 井 佑 希子

岩 井 咲 紀
石 井 由 布子

奥 村 正 江
永 淵 久 美子

板 倉 美 知 代
若 柳 由 美子

三 縄 莉 子
鈴 木 ま り や

大 岡 美 幸
固 本 祐 理子

野 木 佳 子
佐 久 間 智子

シ ュ ガ ー

フ ィ フ ス

美 浜
Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ

カ メ レ オ ン

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ

Ｂ ｏ ｎ ｄ ｓ
高 洲

大野　志穂
川井　佑希子

奥村　正江
永淵　久美子 奥村　正江

永淵　久美子

平　純子
豊澤　美香

岡村　浅子
大西　伸子

平　純子
豊澤　美香

平　純子
豊澤　美香

岡村　浅子
大西　伸子

荒川　麻由香
大野　早希

中山　芽久美
千葉　尚美

町山　佳苗
針生　仁子 中山　芽久美

千葉　尚美

大野　志穂
川井　佑希子河内　恵美子

谷岡　良子

大野　志穂
川井　佑希子

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ 大岡　美幸
固本　祐理子

野木　佳子
佐久間　智子

遠藤　千春
安藤　ゆき

横山　かおり
斉藤　沙織

篠 田 奈 美子
澤 田 ま さみ

馬 場 由 香
池 田 つ ぐみ

河 内 恵 美子
谷 岡 良 子

ラ ス カ ル
ｂ ａ ｙ ｆ ｆ
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84

84

86

86

84

84

81

83

85

WO

86

85

83

83

81

83

80

WO

84

27

28

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｘ － Ａ Ｃ Ｅ

33

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ト ラ ス テ ィ
ｂ ａ ｙ ｆ ｆ

吉 村 久 美子
山 本 美 和

幕 張 ベ イ タ ウ ン
美 浜

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ
シ ュ ガ ー

29

30

31

32

25

26

女子一般ダブルス

萱 野 佐 津喜
岡 山 久 実

萱野　佐津喜
岡山　久実玉川　陽子

栗林　幸枝

あ す み が 丘

玉 川 陽 子
栗 林 幸 枝

ブ ラ ウ ン

中 山 佳 菜
大 久保 由莉

今 野 由 佳
本 田 み む

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ

Ｒ Ｂ Ｔ

實 陽 子
久 良木 明美

山 本 淑 子
丸 田 由 美

髙 山 亜 矢子
杉 山 梓

髙 橋 裕 美
岩 瀬 美 穂

ＫＡＭＯ．ＣＬＵＢ

金 井 夏 帆
村 川 真 美

48

43

44

41

42

47

37

45

46

ク リ ス タ ル

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

末 次 尚 美
岡 本 照 美

畠 中 蘭 子
霧 生 香

39

松 本 尚 意
萱 間 真 奈美

町 田 美 佐子
山 本 起 子

ｂ ａ ｙ ｆ ｆ

ＢＹＥ

Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ
シ ュ ガ ー

38

大 堀 弥 生
武 藤 夏 子

40

坂 本 和 美
石 井 ひ ろみ

古 野 和 美
長 與 美 奈子

萱野　佐津喜
岡山　久実

水野　理香
沢出　亜矢子

畠中　蘭子
霧生　香

末次　尚美
岡本　照美

畠中　蘭子
霧生　香

斉藤　有佳里
成田　祥子

水 野 理 香
沢 出 亜 矢子

斉 藤 有 佳里
成 田 祥 子

ＢＹＥ

美 浜

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ
Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

チ ー ム ・ カ メ

吉 田 絵 理奈
畠 山 泰 子

34

水野　理香
沢出　亜矢子

今野　由佳
本田みむ

吉村　久美子
山本　美和

髙山　亜矢子
杉山　梓

髙山　亜矢子
杉山　梓

35

36

今野　由佳
本田みむ

水野　理香
沢出　亜矢子

水野　理香
沢出　亜矢子

松本　尚意
萱間　真奈美

髙山　亜矢子
杉山　梓

吉村　久美子
山本　美和

坂本　和美
石井　ひろみ

大堀　弥生
武藤　夏子

町田　美佐子
山本　起子

金井　夏帆
村川　真美
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優勝

平　純子
豊澤　美香
26 75 103

決勝

殿山Ｔ・Ｇ

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ
ＢＭＴＣ

12

48

女子一般ダブルス

平　純子
豊澤　美香

水野　理香
沢出　亜矢子


